%) S
g i
o £
O kel
A X
(7)) o
o
=
o
o
— T}
nII
9 @
O o
= 0
N
o

9% ‘Aousnbaly aAneINWNYD

o
D DLOW OO v 196
R AROAN O QN — @

Canary Islands

S N FOREGS Geocherical Baseline Mapping

QOO N OO, — OONMOMN
Ot OO S 00— <F 00— (O — (O
— < OO O © O I~ 00 60 00 0 O O

31.4
51.0
o57.7
62.4
67.7
72.0
76.4
82.2
88.9
%

Number of samples 848
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